
Lectors 2023
Last Name First Name E-Mail Phone Mass

Atsou Komlan fiston_ben2000@yahoo.fr 309-981-4761 930

Barrett William bkbarrett@currently.com 309-558-9433 430/745

Benissan Herve hdatevi@gmail.com 309-428-9975 930

Bertram Lucia bobnlou1971@gmail.com 309-792-2170 weekday

Bleuer Margaret mmbleuer@hotmail.com 563-343-6634 745/930

Boldt Marsha marshaboldt@att.net 309-798-6926 weekday

Boyle Ky kyzee@aol.com 309-764-2293 745

Catour Anna annacatour@gmail.com 309-236-0059 430

Coene Chad chad@coenestar.com 563-265-1952 430

Colman Christine chriscolman@ctkmoline.com 309-797-6374 430

Davis John bonjonthegreat@yahoo.com 563-508-0582 430

Dobbelare Donna ddobb@mchsi.com 309-737-9057 430

Dowsett-Tadda Connie c_dowsett@mchsi.com 309-797-3571 430/930

Eller Wesley denwe.bills@mchsi.com 309-751-7776 any

Fermoyle Dennis fermoyledennis@gmail.com 218-689-3995 745

Fisk Jodi jodifisk@yahoo.com 309-716-7064 745/930

Garrett Richard Lg85rdh@yahoo.com 309-781-6248 930

Goyito-Mensah Prince goyitomensahprince@gmail.com 309-278-? 930

Guidry Janice janicemguidry@hotmail.com 309-721-8323 430

Gustafson Andrew sarahrGustafson@gmail.com 3980230-9405

Hernandez Paul psjahernandez@att.net 309-721-3127 745/930

Kelly Amanda kellyar2001@gmail.com 309-230-3387 745

Kluever Kelli kelli.kluever@gmail.com 309-714-8247 430/930

Klouda Ruth rklouda@melfosterco.com 309-737-4792 430

Knobloch Regina reginaknobloch@att.net 309-792-4451 930

Kustes John JTKustes@gmail.com 309-281-1917 930

Lintz Marcia RVL@AOL.com 309-236-4751 430

Livingston Gina live6266@mchsi.com 309-230-6630 745

Lyon Diane diane.lyon4@gmail.com 309-789-9280 930

Mahan Hope hopemahan2.0@gmail.com 309-203-8805 any

Marxen Deborah dmarxen6@gmail.com 309-236-4761 430

McCarthy Kevin kgmac1317@gmail.com 309-314-0321 745

Mizeur Carol camizeur@gmail.com 309-363-1480 745/930

Mohr Marlene emmohr@frontiernet.net 309-235-0255 430

Naert Kim jknaert@mchsi.com 309-269-1962

Nelson Steven snelson@califf.com 309-235-5148 745

O'Neill Greg gregory.joseph.oneill@gmail.com 309-737-9354 any

Pavinato Gene rncpa11@mchsi.com 309-762-3430 any

Schipper Andrea SchipperAndreaJ@gmail.com 309-948-4135 745



Lectors 2023
Scott Patricia scott.patty64@yahoo.com 309-781-9190 weekday

Sherrod Amanda reedak@gmail.com 309-236-0018 9:30

Tiernan Mary moepickle@gmail.com 309-738-6438 430

Till Sam SamTill85@yahoo.com 563-370-2459

Tounou Georges gtounou24@gmail.com 309-797-6936 930

Tutt Gail gail.tutt@gmail.com 309-798-4740 745

Tutt Steve satutt83@gmail.com 309-798-4741 745

Vidmar Roberta vidmar7@msn.com 563-343-6504 430

Wehr Lisa lisaawehr@gmail.com 563-340-0612 745

Williams Cathy pezfor2@mchsi.com 309-269-6711 745


